SCHEDULE - WOLFPAK

Date
Wed, Dec 08, 21

Wed, Dec 15, 21

Wed, Dec 22, 21

Thu, Dec 23, 21

Wed, Dec 29, 21

Wed, Feb 02, 22

Wed, Feb 09, 22

Wed, Feb 16, 22

Wed, Feb 23, 22

Wed, Mar 02, 22

Wed, Mar 09, 22

Wed, Mar 16, 22

Wed, Mar 16, 22

winter 2021-2022 / WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

RND S Home

BULKAMANIA

NORDIQUES

WOLFPAK
1 WOLFPAK
0 WOLFPAK
1 WOLFPAK

H BULKAMANIA
3 WOLFPAK

BSF1 O GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
BSF2 1 WOLFPAK
BSF2 0 WOLFPAK

TORONTO KNIGHTS

YOUNG CANADIANS O

Mar. 07, 2026
S Visitor E
I WOLFPAK
0 WOLFPAK

WOLFPAK DEF
0 WOLFPAK DEF

0 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

YOUNG CANADIANS

FLYERS

TORONTO KNIGHTS

=

WOLFPAK

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

=

OLFPAK

GREENWOOD

KNIGHTS

GREENWOOD SO
KNIGHTS

Time

8:00 pm

8:45 pm

6:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

7:45 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:55 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



