



SCHEDULE - WOLFFPAK

winter 2021-2022 / WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Mar. 07, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, Dec 08, 21		2	TORONTO KNIGHTS	2	WOLFFPAK		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Dec 15, 21		3	BULKAMANIA	0	WOLFFPAK		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Dec 22, 21		1	YOUNG CANADIANS	0	WOLFFPAK	DEF	6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Dec 23, 21		1	NORDIQUES	0	WOLFFPAK	DEF	10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Dec 29, 21		6	WOLFFPAK	0	THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Feb 02, 22		1	WOLFFPAK	6	YOUNG CANADIANS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Feb 09, 22		0	WOLFFPAK	4	FLYERS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Feb 16, 22		1	WOLFFPAK	4	TORONTO KNIGHTS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Feb 23, 22		5	BULKAMANIA	1	WOLFFPAK		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Mar 02, 22		3	WOLFFPAK	5	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Mar 09, 22	B SF1	0	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	1	WOLFFPAK		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Mar 16, 22	B SF2	1	WOLFFPAK	4	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Mar 16, 22	B SF2	0	WOLFFPAK	1	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	SO	9:55 pm	-